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SPARKLING

BJRS Bassermann Jordan Riesling Sekt Extra Brut Germany 1,840.00
ROSE'

ERS21 Eclipse Rose 2021 Romania 550.00
WHITE WINES

Chardonnay

RRCH19 Ramirana Chardonnay Classic 2019 Chile 520.00

Sauvignon Blanc

RSBG315 Ramirana Sauvignon Blanc Gewurztraminer Gran Reserva 2015 Chile 815.00
35B021 Schubert Selection Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Certified Organic New Zealand 1,210.00
CMSG19 Casa Marin Sauvignon Gris 2019 Chile 1,400.00
SSB021 Schubert Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Certified Organic New Zealand 1,520.00

Riesling (Germany)

FRT21 Faubel Riesling Trocken 2021 Rheinpfalz 650.00

VDL19 Von Der Leyen Riesling Kabinett 2019 Mosel 765.00

JBRK21 Gunderloch Jean Baptiste Riesling Kabinett 2021 Rheinhessen 1,050.00
93 pts. Falstaff, The Wine Front

SLO20 Schloss Lieser Riesling Kabinett 2020 Mosel 1,350.00

DWHRK21 Domdechant Werner Hochheimer Riesling Kabinett 2021 Rheingau 1,475.00
89 pts. Jancis Robinson

DWRC21 Domdechant Werner Hochheimer Riesling Classic Qba 2021 Rheingau 1,475.00

GRRA16 Gunderloch Rothenberg Riesling Auslese 2016 375ml Rheinhessen 1,700.00
94 pts. Wine Enthusiast

EGDR11 Domdechant Werner Domdechaney Riesling Trocken Erstes Gewachs 2011 Rheingau 1,840.00

GRRS16 Gunderloch Rothenberg Riesling Spatlese 2016 Rheinhessen 2,000.00

94 pts. Wine Enthusiast

Grand Cru
GGKR18 Domdechant Werner Kirchenstuck Riesling Trocken Grosses Gewachs 2018 Rheingau 2,250.00
94 pts. Wine Enthusiast

Gewurztraminer

CGGO15 Gunderloch Gewurztraminer 2015 Rheinhessen 935.00
Pinot Grigio

LUPG18 La Umbra Pinot Grigio 2018 Romania 580.00
BGT16 Bercher Grauburgunder 2016 Baden 1,245.00

Uncommon Whites:

LCA17 La Colina Piatra Alba 2017 Romania 795.00

CRT20 Dominio del Plata Crios Torrontes 2020 90 pts. Tim Atkin Argentina 975.00

JTPG21 Jules Taylor Pinot Gris 2021 New Zealand 1,290.00

LLGVO017 Loimer Langenlois Gruner Veltliner 2017 92 pts. Wine Enthusiast Austria 1,370.00
Certified Organic

RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon
RRCS19 Ramirana Cabernet Sauvignon Classic 2019 Chile 520.00
RCS320 Ramirana Cabernet Sauvignon Gran Reserva 2020 Chile 965.00

Note: Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to change without prior notice.



Merlot
RRM22
BBM19

Malbec
CRM22
CZM20
AFM18

Grand Cru
AFBV13
AFBV10

Syrah
SSY15

Pinot Noir
EPN20
SPN16
SPNB16

Zinfandel
IEZ19

Indigenous
ETR21
EFN18
GHZ16

Blends
RRTV20
SBB319
AFQ10
EPMO7

Ramirana Classic Merlot 2022
Bread & Butter Merlot

Dominio Del Plata Crios Malbec 2022 90 pts. Tim Atkin
Catena Zapata Malbec 2020
Achaval Ferrer Malbec 2018 90 pts. Tim Atkin

Achaval Ferrer Finca Bella Vista 2013 96 pts. Tim Atkin
Achaval Ferrer Finca Bella Vista 2010 95 pts. Wine Spectator,
Falstaff Magazin

Schubert Syrah 2015

Eclipse Pinot Noir 2020
Schubert Marions Vineyard Pinot Noir 2016 94 pts. The Wine Front
Schubert Pinot Noir Block B 2016 94 pts. The Wine Front

Indigo Eyes Zinfandel 2019

Eclipse Tamaioasa Romaneasca 2021

Eclipse Feteasca Neagra 2018

Gernot Heinrich Zweigelt 2016 90pts. Wine Enthusiast
Certified Organic

Ramirana Trinidad Vineyards 2020

Susana Balbo Brioso 2019

Achaval Ferrer Quimera 2010 91 pts. Wine Spectator
El Principal Magnum 2007 91 pts. Wine Spectator

Dessert Wines (Germany)

375mil:
CGRE12

Gunderloch Nackenheim Riesling Eiswein 2012
88 pts. Wine Spectator

Note: Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to change without prior notice.

Chile
California

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina

Argentina
Argentina

New Zealand

Romania
New Zealand
New Zealand

California

Romania
Romania
Austria

Chile
Argentina
Argentina
Chile

Rheinhessen

520.00
1,650.00

1,070.00
1,200.00
1,655.00

6,235.00
6,235.00

2,386.00

600.00
2,570.00
2,750.00

950.00

550.00
600.00
1,200.00

1,725.00
2,675.00
2,835.00
6,630.00

4,475.00



NOT ALL WATER IS CREATED EQUAL

antipodes

THE NATURAL LIVING WATER

Free delivery within Manila in 500 ML (24 bottles per case) and
1000 ML (12 bottles per case).

ANTIPODES WATER ANTIPODES WATER
STILL - 1000ML SPARKLING - 1000ML
266.00* 266.00*
ANTIPODES WATER ANTIPODES WATER
STILL - 500ML SPARKLING - 500ML

175.00* 175.00*

antipodes antipodes

antipodes antipodes

Note: Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to change without prior notice.



